MINI

CHALLENGE

COOPER MANDATORY BUILD KIT

VERTU

MOTORS

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

PRICE*

BODYWORK

MCR50201302.1 Rear Wing Complete £326.25
MCR50202102F Front Crash Bar (with towing eyes) £147.50
MCR50202102R Rear Crash Bar (with towing eyes) £147.50
MC170/MC171 Braided Hose Kit (Pre 09/03 or Post 09/03) £132.75
MCR50201402 Front Brake Disc (Non grooved) £125.00
MCR50R56201303-M Rear Brake Disc (Non grooved) £102.25
MC212F4R Front Brake Pads £193.75
MC1144105 Rear Brake Pads £117.00
MCR50201301 AST Suspension Kit with Springs not including Top Mounts £1,706.25
MCR50201301-TM AST Front Top Mounts (Pair) £390.50

MC570

MC570 - ESB

MC570 - ESM

MC570 - LEM
MC570 - GMB
MCR50202107
MC571

MC571 - FARB
MC571 - FWR
MC571 - SK
MC571 - RARB

MC571 - RDTM

MC571 - RTFE

MC571 - RTF

MC571 - SRM

MCR50201403 - RCA

Engine Bush Kit (See Below)

Upper Engine Support Bracket Mount (upto 12/2003)

Upper/Lower Engine Support Mount (2 Items) (upto 12/2003)

Lower Engine Mount Large

Gearbox Mounting Bush Insert

Upper Engine Mount Bush (from 12/2003) (Oil Filled Mount)
Suspension Bush Kit (See Below)

Front Anti-Roll Bar Bush - 22.5mm (2 Required)

Front Wishbone Rear Bush (2 Required)

PFF5-101 Support Kit (2 Required)

Rear Anti-Roll Bar Bush - 16mm (2 Required)

Rear Damper Top Mount (2 Required)

Rear Trailing Arm Front Bush Inserts (2 Required) Depending on
year - Early models (upto 05/2003)

Rear Trailing Arm Front Bush Inserts (2 Required) Depending on
year - Later models (from 05/2003)

Steering Rack Mount

Rear Control Arm Bushes

£46.75

£46.75

£46.50
£45.25
£17.50

£41.00
£38.50
£18.35
£30.25

£49.50

£44.50

£54.00

£20.50

£204.75

ENGINE BAY
MC766
MC766-CC
MC766-CFP
MC766-CRB
MCR50202301
MCR50202103
MCR50202108

Clutch Kit Complete (See Below)

Clutch Cover/Pressure Plate

Clutch Friction Plate

Clutch Release Bearing Kit

Flywheel

Scorpion Downpipe and CAT

Scorpion Centre exit CAT Back Exhaust System
Cooper ECU Championship Calibration

£290.00
£306.85
£150.35
£380.00
£540.50
£326.50
£225.00



MCR50201305 Team Dynamics Rims 15" (x 4 will be supplied) (£136.50 each) £546.00
SAFETY
MCF56004 Bonnet Pin Set £25.05
MCF56056F Bonnet Mount £40.15
MCF56043 Isolator Kit £246.75
MC168M-BC Extinguisher Bottle Charged £279.85
MC168M-OPC Extinguisher Pull Cable T Handle 12 ft (outside) £37.75
MC168M-OPC Extinguisher Pull Cable T Handle 6 ft (inside) £34.25
MC518 Rain Light £157.50
MC515-X Bolt in Roll Cage - Cross Door Bar £1,202.25
MC515-L/.1L Lifting System Clamp Kit £431.25
MCR50202104 Fuel Tank Shield Kit £415.00
MCR50202209 Air Filter Kit £159.50
MC519 TSL Flag Communication System £145.00
TOTAL £10,032.35
TOTAL Cooper Mandatory Built Kit Deal Price £9,145.00

All plus VAT at the prevailing rate
Prices correct as at 09/02/23 but subject to change.

Please request a formal quotation from parts@minichallenge.co.uk to confirm latest pricing.



