

COOPER MANDATORY BUILD KIT



PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	PRICE*
BODYWORK		
MCR50201302.1	Rear Wing Complete	£326.25
MCR50202102F	Front Crash Bar (with towing eyes)	£147.50
MCR50202102R	Rear Crash Bar (with towing eyes)	£147.50
BRAKES		
MC170/MC171	Braided Hose Kit (Pre 09/03 or Post 09/03)	£132.75
MCR50201402	Front Brake Disc (Non grooved)	£125.00
MCR50R56201303-M	Rear Brake Disc (Non grooved)	£102.25
MC212F4R	Front Brake Pads	£193.75
MC1144105	Rear Brake Pads	£117.00
SUSPENSION/AXLE		
MCR50201301	AST Suspension Kit with Springs not including Top Mounts	£1,706.25
MCR50201301-TM	AST Front Top Mounts (Pair)	£390.50
BUSHES	The tribution is a measure (train)	2000.00
MC570	Engine Bush Kit (See Below)	
1110010	Engino Buon rac (555 Bolon)	
MC570 - ESB	Upper Engine Support Bracket Mount (upto 12/2003)	£46.75
MC570 - ESM	Upper/Lower Engine Support Mount (2 Items) (upto 12/2003)	£46.75
MC570 - LEM	Lower Engine Mount Large	£46.50
MC570 - GMB	Gearbox Mounting Bush Insert	£45.25
MCR50202107	Upper Engine Mount Bush (from 12/2003) (Oil Filled Mount)	£17.50
MC571	Suspension Bush Kit (See Below)	
MC571 - FARB	Front Anti-Roll Bar Bush - 22.5mm (2 Required)	£41.00
MC571 - FWR	Front Wishbone Rear Bush (2 Required)	£38.50
MC571 - SK	PFF5-101 Support Kit (2 Required)	£18.35
MC571 - RARB	Rear Anti-Roll Bar Bush - 16mm (2 Required)	£30.25
MC571 - RDTM	Rear Damper Top Mount (2 Required)	£49.50
MC571 - RTFE	Rear Trailing Arm Front Bush Inserts (2 Required) Depending on year - Early models (upto 05/2003)	£44.50
MOOTI - IXII L	Rear Trailing Arm Front Bush Inserts (2 Required) Depending on	£ 11 .50
MC571 - RTF	year - Later models (from 05/2003)	£54.00
MC571 - SRM	Steering Rack Mount	£20.50
MCR50201403 - RCA	Rear Control Arm Bushes	£204.75
ENGINE BAY		
MC766	Clutch Kit Complete (See Below)	
MC766-CC	Clutch Cover/Pressure Plate	£290.00
MC766-CFP	Clutch Friction Plate	£306.85
MC766-CRB	Clutch Release Bearing Kit	£150.35
MCR50202301	Flywheel	£380.00
MCR50202103	Scorpion Downpipe and CAT	£540.50
MCR50202108	Scorpion Centre exit CAT Back Exhaust System	£326.50
	Cooper ECU Championship Calibration	£225.00

RIMS		
MCR50201305	Team Dynamics Rims 15" (x 4 will be supplied) (£136.50 each)	£546.00
SAFETY		
MCF56004	Bonnet Pin Set	£25.05
MCF56056F	Bonnet Mount	£40.15
MCF56043	Isolator Kit	£246.75
MC168M-BC	Extinguisher Bottle Charged	£279.85
MC168M-OPC	Extinguisher Pull Cable T Handle 12 ft (outside)	£37.75
MC168M-OPC	Extinguisher Pull Cable T Handle 6 ft (inside)	£34.25
MC518	Rain Light	£157.50
MC515-X	Bolt in Roll Cage - Cross Door Bar	£1,202.25
MC515-L/.1L	Lifting System Clamp Kit	£431.25
MCR50202104	Fuel Tank Shield Kit	£415.00
MCR50202209	Air Filter Kit	£159.50
MC519	TSL Flag Communication System	£145.00

TOTAL Cooper Mandatory Built Kit Deal Price £9,145.00

All plus VAT at the prevailing rate

Prices correct as at 09/02/23 but subject to change.

Please request a formal quotation from parts@minichallenge.co.uk to confirm latest pricing.